31A 1.5HP 1PH Body Assembly

Product Images



https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/31a-1-5hp-1ph-body-assembly

Description

Index
Number

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Part
Number

31A-1

31A-2

31A-3

31A-4

31A-5

31A-6

31A-7

31A-8

31A-9

31A-10

31A-11

31A-12

31A-13

31A-14

BB-620477Z

31A-16

31A-17

31A-18

31A-19

31A-20

31A-21

31A-22

31A-23

Description

Cast Base

Dust Chute (Disc)
Sanding Disc

Disc Table

Trunnion

90° Stop Bracket
Trunnion Holder

Set Screw

Lock Knob

Ring Spanner
Sanding Belt Guard
Idler Bearing Housing
Shaft

Key

Bearing

Aluminum Drum

Hex Nut (L.H. Threads)
Knob

Index Pin

Knob

Pan Head Screw w/
Flange

Locking Handle

Lock Handle

Size

M10 x 55

M10 x 57

6XxX6x25

620477

M16 x 2

M6 x 12

M6 x 12

M10 x 1.25P

M10 x 45

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/31a-1-5hp-1ph-body-assembly

Qty

714125


https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/31a-1-5hp-1ph-body-assembly

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

31A-24

31A-25

31A-26

31A-27

31A-28

BB-620577Z

31A-30

31A-31

TS-1551061

TS-1504051

31A-32

31A-33

31A-34

31A-35

31A-36

31A-37

TS-1550041

TS-1551041

31A-38

31A-39

TS-1551041

31A-40

31A-41

31A-42

31A-43

31A-44

Side Plate Casting
Rocker Arm

Hex Head Bolt

Platen

Side Cover

Bearing 620577
Elz?wé—leead Screw w/ M5 x 8
Bearing Housing

Lock Washer M8
Socket Head Cap Screw M8 x 25
Key 6x6x40
Shaft

Special Washer

Pulley

Belt Guard

Guard

Flat Washer M6
Lock Washer M6

Hex Head Bolt M6 x 12
Hex Head Bolt M6 x 20
Lock Washer M6
Work Stop

Pivot Plate

Fence Table

Fence End Bracket

Fence Base

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/31a-1-5hp-1ph-body-assembly

714125


https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/31a-1-5hp-1ph-body-assembly

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

31A-45

31A-46

31A-47

31A-48

31A-49

TS-1540061

31A-50

31A-51

31A-52

31A-53

31A-54

31A-55

TS-1504041

TS-2361081

31A-56

31A-57

31A-58

31A-59

31A-60

TS-1550071

TS-1505031

31A-61

31A-62

VB-A50

31A-64

31A-65

Long Link
Short Link

Socket Head Button
Screw

Hex Head Bolt

Set Screw

Hex Nut

Spring Pin

Set Screw

Lock Washer

Hex Head Flange Bolt
Lock Washer

Hex Head Bolt

Socket Head Cap Screw
Lock Washer

Hex Nut (L.H. Threads)
Socket Head Flat Screw
Socket Head Flat Screw
Spring

Pin

Flat Washer

Socket Head Cap Screw
Roll Pin

Roll Pin

V-belt

Roll Pin

Stop Block

M6 x 12

M8 x 35

M8

6mm dia x 20

M6 x 8

M16

M6 x 20

M6

M6 x 8

M8 x 20

M8

M16 x 2

M6 x 16

M8 x 20

6mm dia x 16

M10 x 20

M10 x 25

omm dia x 24

6mm dia x 45

A50

5mm dia x 30

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/31a-1-5hp-1ph-body-assembly

714125


https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/31a-1-5hp-1ph-body-assembly

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

31A-68

31A-69

31A-70

31A-71

31A-72

31A-73

31A-74

TS-1550041

TS-1550071

TS-1540041

TS-1523071

TS-1550031

TS-1503051

TS-1524051

31A-75

TS-1540041

31A-76

31A-77

RS250000

Additional Information

Sanding Belt (local
purchase)

Sanding Disc (local
purchase)

Lock Knob

Flat Washer
Lock Knob
Tilting Scale
Rivet

Pan Head Screw
Pointer

Flat Washer

Flat Washer
Hex Nut

Socket Set Screw

Flat Washer

Socket Head Cap Screw

Socket Set Screw

Hex Head Bolt

Hex Nut

Pin

Miter Gauge Assembly

Retaining Ring

12" dia

6" x 48"

8mm x 20

M8 x 30 dia

M10 x 1.25P

2mm dia. X 5

M6 x 8

M6

M10

M6

M6 x 25

M5

M6 x 20

M8 x 20

M6 x 25

M6

Stock Number

1791291K-2

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/31a-1-5hp-1ph-body-assembly

714125


https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/31a-1-5hp-1ph-body-assembly

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/31a-1-5hp-1ph-body-assembly 714125


https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/31a-1-5hp-1ph-body-assembly

